Expenditures - Reynolda Campus, Fiscal Year 2008

Expenditures and Transfers

Amount

%

Instruction, Departmental Research, and Clinical
Auxiliary Enterprises

Institutional Support

Libraries

Student Services

Academic Support

Organized Activities

Other

$109,286,000
$70,896,000
$47,901,000
$11,434,000
$15,155,000
$7,708,000
$2,079,000
$9,765,000

39.9%
25.9%
17.5%
4.2%
5.5%
2.8%
0.8%
3.6%

Total

$274,224,000

100%

Reynolda Campus Expenditures (x $1,000,000) 2004-2008

$280

e
e
R
R
S
G
S ErEE
SRR S
AR AR
A A
e i
2 S i
R s
S e e e e
S bttt
T e
S e
S T
S e
$ 240 s e
G G
G s
deie i
deie G
deie dee
G G
e e
G G
S S
S o
i e
e e
S S
S S
e s
SRR, R RN
Lttt ettty
RSy RSt
e S e
e R s s
$220 e i i S
SR et S S
o deie i deie i
T dee i deie i
o oty by S S
B SRR e Eitd Et
2 e i i e
i S i e e
$210 i st & i S
SRR e S EeRRR ERRR
e e S T e
bbbttt bt bbbttty o, S bbbttt
e e T e R P
e e S e e
e e S S e
SR SRR G SRR SRR e
G G i G G
G S i i i
deie G i G deie
b SR e S S
i e i it e
S e 2 S G
bt AR e SRR Et
o e i i e
e S i e e
190 4 e i s S s
st R i i R s
ehetetetatatty bttty o, e ettt
e R R T T
bttt R SR, Ehtte bty R,
e e S T T
S e S S e
S R i i R e
e s o s i e
i e i i S
dee G i G deie
bt S e S S
i it i i e
S e 2 i i
o S 5 e e
e e 2 e e
i e i i e
$170 - e i o i e /:+:+:+:+
e i i ++++\ ++++\
i R R R R
& R S T e
e T S T e
R S T e
R S S e
R S S e
R R e

Wake Forest University Page 51

Fact Book 2008-2009





