## Expenditures - Reynolda Campus, Fiscal Year 2008

Expenditures and Transfers	Amount	%
Instruction, Departmental Research, and Clinical	\$109,286,000	39.9%
Auxiliary Enterprises	\$70,896,000	25.9%
Institutional Support	\$47,901,000	17.5%
Libraries	\$11,434,000	4.2%
Student Services	\$15,155,000	5.5%
Academic Support	\$7,708,000	2.8%
Organized Activities	\$2,079,000	0.8%
Other	\$9,765,000	3.6%
Total	\$274,224,000	100%

## Reynolda Campus Expenditures (x \$1,000,000) 2004-2008

